

Pachet Suruburi

I.D.: 42258707

Data publicarii	19.03.19	Coduri CPV	44423000-1 44531510-9
-----------------	----------	------------	-----------------------

Pretul estimativ: 719,46 RON - 719,46 RON

Descriere: PACHETUL CONTINE:- 1 SAIBA DIN 9021 10 ZN BUC 10 0,1681 1,681 2 SAIBA DIN 9021 12 ZN BUC 10 0,2941 2,941 3 BURGHIU METAL HCS 5.5 A BUC 2 2,1008 4,2016 4 BURGHIU METAL HCS 5.00 A BUC 2 2,1008 4,2016 5 DIBLU METALIC 8 ZN BUC 10 0,3361 3,361 6 SURUB DIN 7991 6 X 60 ZN G8.8 BUC 30 0,6303 18,909 7 BURGHIU METAL HCS 4.00 BUC 2 1,6807 3,3614 8 SAIBA PLATA 5200/4 8 ZN BUC 10 0,0504 0,504 9 BURGHIU METAL RVHCS 3.5 A BUC 2 1,2605 2,521 10 BURGHIU METAL RVHCS 3 A BUC 2 0,8403 1,6806 11 BURGHIU METAL RVHCS 4.5 A BUC 2 1,6807 3,3614 12 BURGHIU METAL 20600 RVHCS 6 A BUC 2 2,521 5,042 13 SAIBA DIN 9021 14 BUC 10 0,4202 4,202 14 SURUB 4845 8 X 80 ZN G8.8 BUC 10 0,4202 4,202 15 SAIBA TIMPLARIE DIN 440 8 ZN BUC 10 0,1681 1,681
